
  
 

Ryon Park Pavement Improvement 
Project  

PROJECT NO. FY-18-P-1 
BID OPENING:  2:00 p.m., TUESDAY, JULY 17, 2018 

 

CONTRACTOR BASE BID AMOUNT 

Ramsey Asphalt Construction Corp. 
1244 W. Main St 
Santa Maria, CA 93456 

$56,444.00 

Granite Construction Company  
5335 Debbie Lane 
Santa Barbara, CA 93111 

$65,056.00 

CalPortland Construction  
1625 E. Donovan Road 
Santa Maria, CA 93454 

$73,313.00 

The Engineer’s construction cost estimate prepared during design and as advertised 
was in the range of $50,000 to $60,000. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
August 7, 2018 
Attachment 3 
Award for Project No. FY-18-P-1 

BIDDERS LIST 


